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201406270001
96420

06/27/2014
01:53:15

RENASANT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAZAAR 280
LLC

29 1 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:1
Sub:AULTMAN
S ADDITION
TO 280

201409300003
05830

09/30/2014
11:21:51

RENASANT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCONNELL
WHITE TERRY
REALTY &
INSURANCE
COMPANY INC

6 139 Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:6 Pg:139
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST
FIRST
SECTOR 2ND
AMENDMENT

201409300003
05830

09/30/2014
11:21:51

RENASANT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCONNELL
WHITE TERRY
REALTY &
INSURANCE
COMPANY INC

Other:SEE
INST

201410220003
33820

10/22/2014
11:52:22

RENASANT
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

EASTWOOD
MOTEL INC

38 119 Lot#:17
Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH

201410220003
33820

10/22/2014
11:52:22

RENASANT
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

EASTWOOD
MOTEL INC

38 119 Lot#:16
Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH


