Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Party Role= Secured party; Name= RENASANT BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406270001 96420	06/27/2014 01:53:15	RENASANT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAZAAR 280 LLC			29	1		Lot#:1 Book:29 Pg:1 Sub:AULTMAN S ADDITION TO 280
201409300003 05830	09/30/2014 11:21:51	RENASANT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCONNELL WHITE TERRY REALTY & INSURANCE COMPANY INC			6	139		Lot#:6 Lot:B Book:6 Pg:139 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST FIRST SECTOR 2ND AMENDMENT
201409300003 05830	09/30/2014 11:21:51	RENASANT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCONNELL WHITE TERRY REALTY & INSURANCE COMPANY INC						Other:SEE INST
201410220003 33820	10/22/2014 11:52:22	RENASANT BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	EASTWOOD MOTEL INC			38	119		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:119 Sub:COLONIA L PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH
201410220003 33820	10/22/2014 11:52:22	RENASANT BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	EASTWOOD MOTEL INC			38	119		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:119 Sub:COLONIA L PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH